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15+16 juniJust For Fun

MC SQUEEDLY

MCP BEST FRIEND BIKERS

MCP BLACK WHITE

SPECTRES (Les)

AMC RAPTOR RIDERS

MC CAT

MC ASTERION

DOGS RIDERS

MTC ZEDELGEM

CELTIQUE SPIRIT

MTC 2ROUTE

MCC RAINBRINGERS

MCP RANCHERS

RAMCF MOUSCRON

MTC HIDDEN RIDERS

MC GRIZZLIS

GMC

MCP BLATON

MCP APACHE

MCP MOTORAT

MCP OUTRIDERS

AMC GIJVERINKHOVE

SKULL HAMMER

MC BIKE&TRIKE BROTHERS

MCP TEMPLIER

MTC VLAANDEREN

INDIVIDUELS

MCP BLACK ROCK

SPUNKY CROWS

kms H/T
120
52
224
148
200
56
116
202
334
162
332
152
62
268
202
208
62
176
72
152
128
392
96
68
56
194

96
102

Inschr Pil
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Inschr Pas
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Tot Inschr
2400
1040
1568
1184
1200
560
1276
1010
1336
810
996
1520
310
804
606
624
248
880
216
456
256
392
192
136
392
194

2
96
204

Ronde
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Pil Ronde Pas Ronde TOTAL
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4560
4280
2828
2624
2280
2180
1996
1910
1876
1710
1536
2240
1210
1164
1146
984
968
880
756
636
616
572
552
496
392
374
362
276
204



